
3 

2 

Loser to L1 

Loser to L1 

Loser to L2 

Loser to L2 

4 

6 

1 

5 

Royals 

Giants 

Pirates 

May-22(Mon) 
05:45 PM 
Field:B 

Home and Away is based on 
coin flip prior to game.  Home 
and away for Game F is deter-

mined by grid 

If necessary,  
Winner E loses 

game F 

Mariners 

May-22(Mon) 
05:45 PM 

Field:S 

May-30(Tue) 
05:45 PM 

Field:S 

May-24(Wed) 
05:45 PM 
Field:B 

May-24(Wed) 
05:45 PM 

Field:S 

Jun-01(Thu) 
05:45 PM 

Field:S 

Jun-01(Thu) 
05:45 PM 
Field:B 

Jun-19(Mon) 
05:45 PM 
Field:B 

Jun-08(Thu) 
05:45 PM 
Field:B 

Jun-22(Thu) 
05:45 PM 
Field:B 

Angels 

Rockies 

Jun-06(Tue) 
05:45 PM 
Field:B 

Loser to L4 

Giants 

Royals 

Mariners 

Pirates 

7 

6 

0 

0 

0 

12 

Rockies 

5 

3 

Mariners 

Angels 

Royals 

Giants 

4 

3 

Royals 

Mariners 

Angels 

9 

1 

0 

4 

4 

1 

Angels 

3 

2 

Mariners 

Jun-14(Wed) 
05:45 PM 
Field:B 

Suspended Tie 3-3 

Royals 

9 

3 


